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AG 010 COo4 ?750mL French Green
Punted Burgundy AG010 - C04 750mL
Colour: French Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: Taper Cork Mouth Label: Approx. 114mm
Finish #: co4 Weight: 497g
| Fill point: 63mm Process: BB
Brimful: 772mL Units/pallet: 1012
Height: 298mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 80.5mm * 1.5mm
AG 021 R0O1 ?50mL French Green
BVS Premium Burgundy AG021 - RO1 750mL
Colour: French Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 89mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 560g
| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 888
Height: 294mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 86mm + 1.5mm
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-010-c04-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-010-c04-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-021-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-021-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
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AG 034 RO1 375mL French Green
BVS Burgundy AG034 - R01 375mL
Colour: French Green Capacity: 377 £ 4mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 76mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 360g
| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 385mL Units/pallet: 1845
Height: 240mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 67.3mm * 1.5mm
AG 045 RO1 ?50mL French Green
BVS Premium Claret AG045 - RO1 750mL
Colour: French Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 161mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 530g
| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1144
Height: 309mm + 1.6mm
Diameter: 76mm £ 1.5mm
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-034-r01-375ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-034-r01-375ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag045-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag045-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

AG 086 RO1 ?50mL French Green
BVS Burgundy AG086 - RO1 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

French Green

30 x 60 BVS

RO1

30mm

762mL

297mm £ 1.6mm

80.1mm = 1.5mm

AG 104 RO1 7?50mL French Green
BVS Claret AG104 - RO1 750mL

Colour:
Finish name:
Finish #:

| Fill point:
Brimful:
Height:

Diameter:

French Green

30 x 60 BVS

RO1

30mm

762mL

297mm £ 1.6mm

73.9mm £ 1.5mm

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Gas Volume:

Capacity:

Label:

Weight:

Process:

Units/pallet:

Gas Volume:
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753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 114mm

415g

BB

1012

2 [AB* only]

753mL + 5.5mL

Approx. 154.5mm

380g

BB

1184

1.8 g/v (*AB only)
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag086-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag086-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag104-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag104-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

Orora Beverage Product Catalogue

13/7/2025

AG 111 RO1 ?50mL French Green
BVS Burgundy AG111 - RO1 750mL

Colour: French Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 110mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 360g

| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1112
Height: 297mm £ 1.6mm Gas Volume: 1.8 g/v [*AB only]
Diameter: 77.5mm * 1.5mm

AG 119 R0O1 ?50mL French Green

BVS Claret AG119 - RO1 750mL
Colour: French Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 145.8mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 330g

| Fill point: 30mm Process: NNPB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1184
Height: 284mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 74.2mm = 1.5mm
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag111-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag111-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag119-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag119-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
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AG 120 RO1 750mL French Green
BVS Burgundy AG120 - RO1 750mL

Colour: French Green Capacity: 753mL + 5.5mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 103mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 330g

| Fill point: 30mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 1080
Height: 284mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 78.1mm * 1.5mm

AG 221 R01 ?50mL French Green *NEW*
Premium Burgundy with Square Heel AG221 — R01 750mL

753mL + 5.5mL/-

Colour: French Green Capacity:
3mL
Finish name: 30 x 60 BVS Label: Approx. 87.5mm
Finish #: RO1 Weight: 565g
- Fill point: 32mm Process: BB
Brimful: 762mL Units/pallet: 888
Height: 294mm £ 1.6mm
Diameter: 86mm + 1.5mm
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https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag120-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag120-r01-750ml-french-green
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-221-r01-750ml-french-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass/ag-221-r01-750ml-french-green-new
https://www.ororabeverage.com/products/glass#wine-bottles

